Low Noise Amplifier
1.575 GHz
A
M
50
-0
00
2

Reverse Isolation dB - 48 -
Bias Current mA 15 20 25
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
AM50-0002 SOIC-8 Lead Package
AM50-0002TR Forward Tape and Reel, 1000 pcs
AM50-0002TR-3000 Forward Tape and Reel, 3000 pcs
AM50-0002SMB Sample Test Board (Includes 5 Samples)
Functional Diagram
GND
RF IN
GND